Butterfly valves BVG, BVA, BVH
 For gas, air, hot air and flue gas
 Low leakage rate and pressure loss
 High control accuracy
 BVG and BVA with reduced nominal diameters
 Butterfly valve can be mounted directly onto the actuators
IC 20 or IC 40
 Suitable for intermittent operation

Contact www.kromschroeder.com ➔Sales
Order example
BVA 50Z05
 = standard
 = available
Selection
BVG: Butterfly valve for gas
BVA: Butterfly valve for air
BVH: Butterfly valve for hot air and flue gas up to 450°C (840°F)
BVHM: Butterfly valve for hot air and flue gas up to 450°C (840°F) (only in conjunction with
solenoid actuator M..B)
BVHS: Butterfly valve for hot air and flue gas up to 450°C (840°F) with safety closing func-
tion (only in conjunction with actuator IC 40S)
40 50 65 80 100 125 150 /25 – /125 T Z W 01 05 A*
BVG ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
BVG ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
BVA ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
BVH ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
BVH ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
BVHS ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
BVHS ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
BVHM ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
BVHM ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Type
Nominal size DN = 40, 50, 65, 80, 100, 125, 150
Reduced to nominal diameter DN = /25 – /125
T-product = T
For fitting between two flanges to EN-1092 = Z
For fitting between two ANSI flanges = W
Max. inlet pressure pe max.
150 mbar (2.18 psi) = 01
500 mbar (7.25 psi)= 05
With stop bar = A*
* If “none”, this specification is omitted.